
ROCKET BASEBALL SCHEDULES
DATE TIME LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION SCOREBUS OR VAN

Bus 3:15/6:15

Bus 2:45/6:00

Bus 3:00/6:15

VANS

Bus 3:15/6:15

Bus 3:15/6:15

VANS

BUS 3:30/6:15
VANS

VANS
VANS

Bus 3:15/6:15
VANS

VANS

Bus 3:15/6:15

Bus 3:00/6:15p

Vans

Bus 2:50/6:15p

VANS

Bus 3:30/6:15p

Bus 3:10/6:15p

04/07/2025 4:45 PM Varsity CMH Galewski Field

04/08/2025 4:45 PM Varsity NBW Galewski Field

04/10/2025 5:00 PM Varsity Muskego Galewski Field

04/12/2025 10:00 AM JV2 Greenfield Galewski Field
04/12/2025 12:00 PM JV2 Greenfield Galewski Field
04/16/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Waukesha South Galewski Field

04/18/2025 4:45 PM JV2 Oak Creek Galewski Field

04/19/2025 11:00 AM JV Waterford Galewski Field
04/22/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Whitnall Galewski Field

04/23/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Whitnall Galewski Field

04/25/2025 4:45 PM Varsity PIUS Galewski Field
04/26/2025 11:00 AM JV1 Muskego Galewski Field

04/29/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Greenfield Galewski Field
04/30/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Greenfield Galewski Field

05/02/2025 4:45 PM JV1 West Allis Central Galewski Field

05/06/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Milw Lutheran Galewski Field

05/07/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Milw Lutheran Galewski Field
05/08/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Thomas More Galewski Field

05/10/2025 11:00 AM JV1 Oak Creek Galewski Field

05/13/2025 4:45 PM JV Galewski Field
05/14/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Galewski Field

05/16/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Kenosha St. Joe Galewski Field

05/17/2025 10:00 AM JV2 Greendale Galewski Field
05/17/2025 12:00 PM JV3 Greendale Galewski Field
05/20/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Cudahy Galewski Field

05/21/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Cudahy Galewski Field
05/22/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Kenosha Tremper Galewski Field
05/22/2025
05/24/2025 10:00 AM JV2 Whitnall Galewski Field
05/24/2025 12:00 PM JV2 Whitnall Galewski Field
05/24/2025 3:00 PM Varsity Thomas More Galewski Field

05/27/2025 4:45 PM JV Burlington Galewski Field
05/28/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Greendale Galewski Field

05/30/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Brookfield East Galewski Field

Brown Deer/Shorewood
Brown Deer/Shorewood

04/07/2025 4:45 PM JV1 CMH Blakewood Field

04/08/2025 4:45 PM JV1 NBW @ New Berlin West

04/10/2025 4:30 PM JV1 Muskego @ Muskego HS

04/16/2025 4:45 PM JV2 Waukesha South Prairie Elementary

04/19/2025 9:00 AM Varsity Waterford The Rock - Fenway PBR

04/22/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Whitnall @ Whitnall HS

04/23/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Whitnall @ Whitnall HS

04/29/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Greenfield @ Greenfield HS

04/30/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Greenfield @ Greenfield HS
05/02/2025 4:45 PM Varsity West Allis Central @ WAC Belich Field

05/03/2025 10:00 AM JV2 Greenfield @ Greenfield HS
05/03/2025 12:00 PM JV2 Greenfield @ Greenfield HS

05/06/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Milw Lutheran @ Milw Lutheran
05/07/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Milw Lutheran @ Milw Lutheran

05/10/2025 11:00 AM Varsity Oak Creek @ Oak Creek East MS

05/13/2025 4:45 PM Varsity @ Brown Deer HS 

05/14/2025 4:45 PM JV @ Brown Deer HS 
05/15/2025 4:30 PM JV2 Oak Creek @ Oak Creek East MS

05/16/2025 4:45 PM JV Kenosha St. Joe @ Kenosha St. Joe 

05/20/2025 4:45 PM JV1 Cudahy @ Sheridan Park
05/21/2025 4:45 PM Varsity Cudahy @ Sheridan Park

4:45 PM JV1 Kenosha Tremper @ Kenosha Tremper

05/27/2025 TBD Varsity Burlington @ Burlington (Beaumont Field)

05/28/2025 4:45 PM JV Greendale @ Greendale

05/30/2025 4:45 PM JV Brookfield East @ Brookfield East

Brown Deer/Shorewood

Brown Deer/Shorewood

Get to Field on Own

(Henry Aaron Field)

(Henry Aaron Field)

 (Andy Smith Field)

Bus one way 3:40p/Red Van

(Nash Park)

Bus one way 3:45p, 1 Van


